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About this book 

This is an Easy Read book. 

Easy Read uses pictures to explain ideas.  

New words are bold and green. We explain 
what bold and green words mean. 

Easy Read includes key information. 

You can get more information on our website 
here www.AllIsForAll.com. 

www.AllIsForAll.com 

http://www.AllisForAll.com
http://www.AllIsForAll.com
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Our survey 

We made a survey about supermarkets. 

A survey is a list of questions. 

Our survey is for 

• disabled people 

• carers and support workers of 
disabled people 

• friends and family of disabled people. 

Our survey is for people who shop in stores. 

www.AllIsForAll.com 

http://www.AllisForAll.com
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What will we learn? 

Our survey will help us learn 

• what is hard about going to 
the supermarket 

• what is good about going to 
the supermarket 

• how supermarkets can do a better job. 

www.AllIsForAll.com 

http://www.AllisForAll.com
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Why did we make 
our survey? 

We want supermarkets to be more accessible. 

Accessible means supermarkets meet the needs 
of disabled people. 

www.AllIsForAll.com 

http://www.AllisForAll.com
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Your privacy 

We ask some questions about who you are. 
For example, your name and where you live. 

You do not have to share information about who 
you are. It is up to you. 

We will keep your information safe. For example, 
we will not share your name with the public. 

www.AllIsForAll.com 

http://www.AllisForAll.com
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Win a voucher 

You can choose to share your email with us 
for a chance to win a voucher. 

We delete your email after the project. 

When can you do 
the survey? 

You can do the survey anytime from now until 
Friday  20  December 2024. 

www.AllIsForAll.com 

http://www.AllisForAll.com
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Accessibility 

Contact Rebecca McDonald for a survey in an 
accessible format. For example, Easy Read. 

Email Rebecca at rebecca@AllIsForAll.com. 

Call Rebecca at  021  030  2863. 

www.AllIsForAll.com 

http://www.AllisForAll.com
mailto:rebecca%40AllIsForAll.com?subject=Supermarket%20survey
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More information 

Visit our website  www.AllIsForAll.com. 

Call us  021  030  2863.  

Email us  rebecca@AllIsForAll.com. 

Embrace Access wrote this Easy Read book. This book was co-designed by an 
advisor with lived experience of disability. You must ask for permission to use the 
words and images in this book. Picture Communication Symbols © 1981–2024 by 
Tobii Dynavox. All Rights Reserved Worldwide. Used with permission. Boardmaker® 
is a trademark of Tobii Dynavox. Contact the team at Embrace Access to create 
your own co-designed Easy Read book. Website: www.EmbraceAccess.com.au 
Email: info@EmbraceAccess.com.au Phone: 0433 759 535 

www.AllIsForAll.com 

http://www.AllisForAll.com
http://www.embraceaccess.com.au
https://allisforall.com/
mailto:rebecca@AllIsForAll.com



